Bid Tabulations For Village of Channahon 2016/2017 Road Maintenance Project

D Construction Gallagher Asphalt PT Ferro Austin Tyler

Bid Unit Bid Unit Bid Unit Bid Unit
ltem # Item Description Unit  Est. QTY Price Bid Extension Price Bid Extension Price Bid Extension Price Bid Extension
1 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION LS 1.0| $2,000.00 $2,000.00| $10,000.00 $10,000.00| $2,500.00  $2,500.00| $15,000.00 $15,000.00
2 DUST CONTROL WATERING UNIT 5.0 $50.00 $250.00 $50.00 $250.00 $1.00 $5.00 $0.01 $0.05
3 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1.75 INCH sy 13,899.0 $1.50 $20,848.50 $2.30 $31,967.70 $2.25 $31,272.75 $2.75 $38,222.25
4 CLASS D PATCHES, 5 INCH (Est. 15% of Surface Area) sY 2,084.9 $35.00 $72,971.50 $25.00 $52,122.50 $44.00 $91,735.60 $50.00 $104,245.00
5 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL cY 36.7 $120.00  $4,404.00 $125.00  $4,587.50 $200.00  $7,340.00 $250.00  $9,175.00
6 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT) GAL 1,945.9 $0.01 $19.46 $0.01 $19.46 $0.01 $19.46 $0.01 $19.46
7 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50, IL 9.5mm TON 1,721.9 $64.00 $110,201.60 $67.00 $115,367.30 $60.00 $103,314.00 $75.00 $129,142.50
8 HMA DRIVEWAY SURFACE REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT sY 25.0 $40.00  $1,000.00 $90.00  $2,250.00 $70.00  $1,750.00 $80.00  $2,000.00
9 CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT sy 25.0 $90.00  $2,250.00 $75.00  $1,875.00 $85.00  $2,125.00 $150.00  $3,750.00
10 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND  LF 619.0 $35.00 $21,665.00 $57.00 $35,283.00 $40.00 $24,760.00 $85.00 $52,615.00

REPLACEMENT

11 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SF 1,800.0 $2.00  $3,600.00 $3.75  $6,750.00 $2.25  $4,050.00 $2.50  $4,500.00
12 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH SF 1,680.0 $6.00 $10,080.00 $6.75 $11,340.00 $7.75 $13,020.00 $8.50 $14,280.00
13 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SF 66.0 $25.00  $1,650.00 $25.00  $1,650.00 $25.00  $1,650.00 $12.00 $792.00
14 UTILITY STRUCTURE CLEAN AND MORTAR EA 19.0 $400.00  $7,600.00 $250.00  $4,750.00 $175.00  $3,325.00 $450.00  $8,550.00
15 FRAME & GRATE TO BE ADJUSTED EA 20.0 $500.00 $10,000.00 $300.00  $6,000.00 $425.00  $8,500.00 $700.00 $14,000.00
16 SANITARY MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED EA 7.0| $1,200.00  $8,400.00 $550.00  $3,850.00 $700.00  $4,900.00 $900.00  $6,300.00
17 FRAMES & GRATES EA 2.0 $400.00 $800.00 $300.00 $600.00 $350.00 $700.00 $500.00  $1,000.00
18 RESTORATION, CLASS IA sy 216.2 $5.00  $1,081.00 $18.00  $3,891.60 $18.00  $3,891.60 $20.00  $4,324.00
Contractor's Total of ltems _1__ through _18__ $278,821.06 $292,554.06 $304,858.41 $407,915.26
Village's Computed Total of ltems _1__ through _18 $278,821.06 $292,554.06 $304,858.41 $407,915.26






